
 
 

2021 CCDC Board Meeting Dates 
 

121 N 9th St, Suite 501 
Boise, ID 83702 

Conference Room, Fifth Floor 
12:00 p.m. 

Second Monday of every month 
 

Monday, January 11 

Monday, February 8 

Monday, March 8 

Monday, April 12 

Monday, May 10 

Monday, June 14 

Monday, July 12 

Monday, August 9 

Wednesday, August 25 (Budget Approval 

Monday, September 13 

Monday, October 11 

Monday, November 8 

Monday, December 13 


